
                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-160-3    APPLEWHITE, SHELBY    POSS CS PG 1/1-B        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              DAWN                  >=4G<200G               EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-092      CARROLL, CAROLYN      TAMPER W/GOVERN RECORD  N&N BONDING           01/05/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    DEFRAUD/HARM            CARGILL, MARK W.      09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20CR-041      DICKERSON, TRENTON    POSS CS PG 2 < 1G       N & N BONDING         01/05/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              DE VON                                        CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       
                                                            WALSH, BRIAN                                        
                                                            CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-159-3    FIELDS, JOURDAN       POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G <    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              MYLASIA               4G                      EASTON                09:00AM     NEED TRN          

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-117-3    GRANADOS, DIEGO       CAPITAL MURDER BY       PLATTEN, ERICK        01/05/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              IGNACIO               TERROR THREAT/OTHER     SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   09:00AM                       
                                    FELONY                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-118-3    GRANADOS, DIEGO       AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   01/05/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              IGNACIO               WEAPON                                        09:00AM                       
                                    TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID                                                          
                                    W/INTENT IMPAIR HUM                                                         
                                    CORPSE                                                                      
                                    ABUSE OF CORPSE                                                             
                                    WITHOUT LEGAL                                                               
                                    AUTHORITY                                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-155-3    HANDSBOROUGH,         BURGLARY OF HABITATION  MCFALL, COLIN D.      01/05/2026  STATUS CONFERENCE 
              TREAVEON                                                            09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-170-3    HARRISON, COREY LYNN  ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    IMPEDE                  EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    BREATH/CIRCULAT         CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-181      JONES, DARRELL JAY    FAIL REFUSAL OF         N&N BONDING           01/05/2026  ARRAIGNMENT WITH  
                                    OFFICER FOR PUBLIC      DUTTON, JR., HAROLD   09:00AM     ATTORNEY          
                                    INFO                    V                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-189      JONES, DARRELL JAY    MISUSE OF OFFICIAL      N&N BONDING           01/05/2026  ARRAIGNMENT WITH  
                                    INFORMATION             DUTTON, JR., HAROLD   09:00AM     ATTORNEY          
                                                            V                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-150-3    MCNUTT, JAMES MARTIN  INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISA  N & N BONDING ,JAMES  01/05/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    BLED W/INT BODILY INJ   NEEL                  09:00AM                       
                                                            SQUYRES, JIM                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-151-3    SHERMAN, KIMBERLEE    MURDER                  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  STATUS CONFERENCE 
              ANN                   MAN DEL CS PG 1-B <1G   EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-109-3    VILLEGAS, YANETH      ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED   YOU WALK BAIL BONDS   01/05/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              MARGARITA GOMEZ       CRIMINAL ACTIVITY       CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-027      HAMMONS, JASON        AGG ASSAULT AGAINST     MCFALL, COLIN D.      01/05/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              CALLELY               PUB SERVANT             MCFALL, COLIN D.      01:30PM                       
                                    EVADING ARREST DET                                                          
                                    W/VEH                                                                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-172      OSWALD, SHANE PAUL    POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<200G  AMERICAN SURETY,      01/05/2026  PUNISHMENT HEARING
                                    POSS CS PG 1/1-B        EDDIE SALAZAR         01:30PM                       
                                    >=4G<200G               MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-012      MORGAN, MICHAEL LYNN  SEX ABUSE OF CHILD      RYAN DEATON           01/05/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    CONTINUOUS: VICTIM      DEATON, T. RYAN       09:00AM                       
                                    UNDER 14                                                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-002      SENSAT, JONATHAN      SEXUAL ASSLT            ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
              PAUL                                          EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            BENNETT, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-140-3    ARTIAGA-BARRIOS,      DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/05/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              JOSUE                 INTOXICATED 3RD OR      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MORE IAT                CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-006-3    BELL, ERIC RAYMOND    BURGLARY OF HABITATION  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-146-3    BELL, ERIC RAYMOND    SEXUAL ASSLT            MCFALL, COLIN D.      01/09/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM                         09:00AM                       
                                    IMPEDE                                                                      
                                    BREATH/CIRCULAT                                                             

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-187-3    CARSWELL, GARY ALLEN  DEADLY CONDUCT          ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    DISCHARGE FIREARM       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-181-3    COLEMAN, JESSIE       THEFT                   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              BROTHERS              CATTLE/HORSE/EXOTIC     EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    LIVESTOCK <$150K                                                            

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-119-3    HERNANDEZ, EDGAR      CAPITAL MURDER BY       CERVANTES, DAVID E.   01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DUARTE                TERROR THREAT/OTHER                           09:00AM                       
                                    FELONY                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-120-3    HERNANDEZ, EDGAR      AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      CERVANTES, DAVID E.   01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DUARTE                WEAPON                                        09:00AM                       
                                    TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID                                                          
                                    W/INTENT IMPAIR HUM                                                         
                                    CORPSE                                                                      
                                    ABUSE OF CORPSE                                                             
                                    WITHOUT LEGAL                                                               
                                    AUTHORITY                                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-175-3    HOLMES, JAMES EDWARD  POSS CS PG 1/1-B        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    >=4G<200G               EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-180-3    HOOT, TERRY COLE      THEFT                   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    CATTLE/HORSE/EXOTIC     EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    LIVESTOCK <$150K        CANTRELL, C. BRYAN                                  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-140      MANIHA, MICHAEL PAUL  THEFT PROP              BUSTIN OUT BAIL       01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    >=$2,500<$30K           BONDS BY ALEXIS       09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21CR-244      MONTGOMERY, MARK      POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G    1ST ADVANTAGE BAIL    01/09/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              DANIEL                                        BONDS                 09:00AM     ANDERSON CO. CASE 
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                  SET JAN 8         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21CR-134      MOTEN, BOBBY LEE      ASSAULT                 MCFALL, COLIN D.      01/09/2026  MOTION TO REVOKE  
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        CARGILL, MARK W.      09:00AM     HARRIS CO. JAIL   
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT    MCGEE, ANDREW G                                     
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-185-3    WHITAKER, DELVIN      ASSAULT OF PREGNANT     ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              DEXTER KENYON         PERSON                  EASTON                09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-100-3    MOODY, GREGORY JAMES  SEX ABUSE OF CHILD      CARGILL, MARK W.      01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              JR.                   CONTINUOUS: VICTIM                            09:00AM                       
                                    UNDER 14                                                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-169-3    BLACKMAN, JAMES       ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              ALLEN                 IMPEDE                  EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    BREATH/CIRCULAT         CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-125-3    BOUTON, JAMES HAROLD  FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF  BADA BING BAIL BONDS  01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    DUTY TO REG             MCBRIDE, J. MICHAEL   09:00AM                       
                                    LIFE/ANNUAL                                                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-163-3    EUGENE, CLAUDE        UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE   N & N BONDING         01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              MARCEL                                        SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-162-3    GOVEA, ERIK           DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    INTOXICATED 3RD OR      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MORE IAT                GRIFFITH, JOE E.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-041      MCKNIGHT, TAMMIE      ASSAULT PEACE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              LAVETTE               OFFICER/JUDGE           EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            SQUYRES, JIM                                        
                                                            POWELL JR, GEORGE L                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-142-3    MELENDEZ, VERONICA    POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G <    N & N BONDING         01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    4G                      CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-102-3    SCHROEDER, MICHAEL    THEFT PROP              N & N BONDING ,JAMES  01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              SHANNON               >=$2,500<$30K           NEEL                  09:00AM                       
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-104-3    SCHROEDER, MICHAEL    POSS CS PG 1/1-B        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              SHANNON               >=4G<200G               EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    UNL POSS FIREARM BY     SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 
                                    FELON                                                                       
                                    UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE                                                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
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CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-112-3    SCHROEDER, MICHAEL    POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              SHANNON                                       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-108-3    VILLAGRANA, CESAR     ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    CRIMINAL ACTIVITY       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 
                                                            TEAKELL, JOHN R                                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22CR-023      GONZALEZ MACIAS,      POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    CERVANTES, DAVID E.   02/02/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              SERGIO                                                              09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-055      ROBERTSON, RHONDA     POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/02/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              JULIE                                         EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-182-3    SMITH, MICAH MARIE    POSS CS PG 1 <1G        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/02/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-172-3    TAYLOR, BRET DOMINGO  DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/02/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    INTOXICATED 3RD OR      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MORE IAT                                                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-068-3    JACKSON, CLAUDE       AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD  SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   02/02/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              KIARRA-SHUNA          AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD                        01:30PM     OUTCRY HEARING    
                                    INDECENCY W/CHILD                                                           
                                    SEXUAL CONTACT                                                              

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-078-3    JACKSON, CLAUDE       AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD  SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   02/02/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              KIARRA-SHUNA          AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD                        01:30PM     OUTCRY HEARING    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-091-3    COLTER, LARRY DONNEL  TAMPER FABRICATE        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/02/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
              JR                    PHYSICAL EVID           EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    W/INTENT TO IMPAIR      CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-090-3    COLTER, LARRY DONNEL  POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G    N & N BONDING         02/02/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
              JR.                                           CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-113-3    FURCH, CHAD LOUIS     POSS CS PG 1/1-B        NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   02/02/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    >=1G<4G                                       09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-152-3    HUBBARD, COREY        TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS   CARGILL, MARK W.      02/02/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
              DESHAUN               EVID W/INTENT TO                              09:00AM                       
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-138-3    RODGERS, TERRY RAY    SEX ABUSE OF CHILD      ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/02/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    CONTINUOUS: VICTIM      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    UNDER 14                TRITICO, CHRISTOPHER                                
                                                            L.                                                  
                                                            MINTZER, RAND                                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20CR-055      FULLER, TOMMIE JEAN   THEFT PROP <$2,500      BRENDA GREEN BAIL     02/12/2026  MOTION TO REVOKE  
                                    2/MORE PREV CONV        BONDS                 09:00AM                       
                                                            HANNAH, MELISSA L.                                  
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-153-3    ADAMS, SHAMIKA NINOU  POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G <    N & N BONDING         02/13/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    400G                    CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-147      BANKS, CARL CARROLL   ASSAULT PEACE           PR BOND               02/13/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              JR                    OFFICER/JUDGE           CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM     SERVICES?         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13CR-187      GONZALEZ, JULIO       AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD  GERALD MORRIS         02/13/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              GRIFALDO                                      CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM     TRANSLATOR @ 10:00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-069-3    MOTEN, FORLANDO       MANSLAUGHTER            ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/13/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              ORDELL                                        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-023-3    STEVESON, ROBERT      CAPITAL MURDER BY       CARGILL, MARK W.      02/13/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    TERROR THREAT/OTHER                           10:00AM     SPECIAL PROSECUTOR
                                    FELONY                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-148      STEVESON, ROBERT LEE  UNL POSS FIREARM BY     CARGILL, MARK W.      02/13/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    FELON                                         10:00AM     SPECIAL PROSECUTOR
                                    UNL POSS FIREARM BY                                                         
                                    FELON                                                                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-170      CAMPOS, MIGUEL CRUZ   AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   02/13/2026  SENTENCING HEARING
                                    WEAPON                                        01:30PM     TRANSLATOR        
                                    AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY                                                          
                                    WEAPON                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                          CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                  3RD DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 3RD DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                       HONORABLE MARK CALHOON - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

21CR-204      CHAPMAN, CURTIS LEE   AGG ASSLT CAUSES        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    03/02/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
              JR                    SERIOUS BODILY INJ      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

61 DOCKETS LISTED

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:29AM



                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                349TH DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                   HONORABLE PAM FOSTER FLETCHER - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

23CR-006      ANDERSON, JATYRION    POSS CS PG 1/1-B        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              DEMOND                >=1G<4G                 EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17CR-149      BELTRAN, GERMAN       THEFT PROP              LILES, JOSH T.        01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
                                    >=$2,500<$30K                                 09:00AM                       
                                    THEFT FROM PERSON                                                           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-158-349  DELGADO, STACI LYNN   POSS CS PG 1/1-B        ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    >=1G<4G                 EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-042-349  DOWDLE, KAYLIE DIANE  POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-115-349  ESPINO, NICOLAS       CAPITAL MURDER BY       FLOYD, JOHN T         01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              GUZMAN                TERROR THREAT/OTHER     CHOATE, CHRIS         09:00AM                       
                                    FELONY                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-116-349  ESPINO, NICOLAS       AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      FLOYD, JOHN T         01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              GUZMAN                WEAPON                  CHOATE, CHRIS         09:00AM                       
                                    TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID                                                          
                                    W/INTENT IMPAIR HUM                                                         
                                    CORPSE                                                                      
                                    ABUSE OF CORPSE                                                             
                                    WITHOUT LEGAL                                                               
                                    AUTHORITY                                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-154-349  HARRIS, MARY LOIS     PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN  SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    CORR/CIV COM FACILITY                         09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-156-349  LUCAS, SHAWN ALLEN    ASSAULT                 N&N BONDING           01/12/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD                              09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-121-349  MATA, EMMANUEL        CAPITAL MURDER BY       NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    TERROR THREAT/OTHER                           09:00AM                       
                                    FELONY                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:28AM



                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                349TH DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                   HONORABLE PAM FOSTER FLETCHER - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-122-349  MATA, EMMANUEL        AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    WEAPON                                        09:00AM                       
                                    TAMP/FAB PHYS EVID                                                          
                                    W/INTENT IMPAIR HUM                                                         
                                    CORPSE                                                                      
                                    ABUSE OF CORPSE                                                             
                                    WITHOUT LEGAL                                                               
                                    AUTHORITY                                                                   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-186-349  MOORE, JOEL MARK      FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF  NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    DUTY TO REG                                   09:00AM                       
                                    LIFE/ANNUAL                                                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-132      RANDALL, KENNETH      CRIMINAL MISCHIEF       ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              NOBLE JR              >=$2,500<$30K           EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-168-349  RANDALL, KENNETH      FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              NOBLE JR              DUTY TO REG             EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    LIFE/ANNUAL             SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-002-349  ROBINSON, CALVIN      DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              DEWAYNE               INTOXICATED 3RD OR      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MORE IAT                CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-123-349  ROBINSON, CALVIN      SEXUAL ASSLT            ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              DEWAYNE                                       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 
                                                            GRIFFITH, JOE E.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-015-349  SMITH, DWAYNE DARIO   THEFT PROP              FREEDOM BAIL          01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    >=$2,500<$30K           BONDING, TROY         09:00AM     MOTION TO WITHDRAW
                                                            MCLEHANY                                            
                                                            RILEY, RANE                                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-016-349  SMITH, DWAYNE DARIO   THEFT PROP              CASH                  01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    >=$2,500<$30K           RILEY, RANE           09:00AM     MOTION TO WITHDRAW

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-093      STOWE, ARTHUR CORY    SEX ABUSE OF CHILD      ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    CONTINUOUS: VICTIM      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    UNDER 14                PEMBERTON, WILLIAM                                  
                                                            R.                                                  
                                                            CANTRELL, C. BRYAN                                  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:28AM



                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                349TH DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                   HONORABLE PAM FOSTER FLETCHER - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-173-349  TAYLOR, LAVERN JONES  INTOXICATION ASSAULT    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    W/VEHICLE SBI           EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    
                                                            DEATON, T. RYAN                                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-144      THOMAS, VINCENT       UNL POSS FIREARM BY     ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              JAMAL                 FELON                   EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    EVADING ARREST DET      CARGILL, MARK W.                                    
                                    W/PREV CONVICTION       LILES, JOSH T.                                      
                                    TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS                                                       
                                    EVID W/INTENT TO                                                            
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-148      THOMAS, VINCENT       PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN  CARGILL, MARK W.      01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              JAMAL                 CORR/CIV COM FACILITY   LILES, JOSH T.        09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-081-349  THOMAS, VINCENT       MURDER                  LILES, JOSH T.        01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              JAMAL                                                               09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-082-349  THOMAS, VINCENT       HARASSMENT BY PERSON    LILES, JOSH T.        01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              JAMAL                 IN CORR/DET/CIV COM                           09:00AM                       
                                    FACIL                                                                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-038-349  WILLIAMS, JACOB       ASSAULT                 ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              DANIEL                FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT    CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 
                                    ASSAULT                                                                     
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD                                                            
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-046-349  ZUCKERO, JONATHON     UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE   MCFALL, COLIN D.      01/12/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
                                                                                  09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-134-349  BURKE, KIP LEE        TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS   NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    EVID W/INTENT TO                              09:00AM                       
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      
                                    POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22CR-149      CARPENTER, TAW WAYNE  SEXUAL ASSLT            ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            PEMBERTON, WILLIAM                                  
                                                            R.                                                  
                                                            GRIFFITH, JOE E.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                       RUN ON 01/02/2026 09:28AM



                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                349TH DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                   HONORABLE PAM FOSTER FLETCHER - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-049-349  TILLIS, GEORGE WAYNE  AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    INDECENCY W/CHILD       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    SEXUAL CONTACT          LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-145-349  CROUCH, GEORGIA       ASSAULT                 ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DENISE                FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-147-349  DENNIS, SHERRI        INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISA  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                    BLED W/INT BODILY INJ   EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CONNELL, CHANAE                                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-149-349  GEMBAROWSKI, JACOB    POSS CS PG 2 < 1G       N&N BONDING           01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              ZACHARY                                       GRIFFITH, JOE E.      09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-141-349  SIMON-HAYNES,         ARSON                   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              CARLETHA                                      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-161-349  DAVIS, DARRELL        EVADING ARREST DET      ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DWAYNE                W/VEH                   EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-148-349  JAMES, MARGARET       POSS CS PG 2 < 1G       N&N BONDING           01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              ANGELINE                                      SQUYRES, JIM          09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-165-349  RODGERS, DE'RENZO     ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED   NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DWAYNE                CRIMINAL ACTIVITY                             09:00AM                       
                                    AGG ROBBERY                                                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-167-349  RODGERS, DE'RENZO     ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED   NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   01/12/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DWAYNE                CRIMINAL ACTIVITY                             09:00AM                       
                                    UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE                                                       
                                    ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED                                                       
                                    CRIMINAL ACTIVITY                                                           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-178-349  BORDELON, PHOEBE      POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G <    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              MARIE                 400G                    EASTON                09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
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CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

24CR-004      CHEATHAM, ALLISON     POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  MOTION TO REVOKE  
              KAYE                                          EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-176-349  CLEVELAND, JAMES      ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM   ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              ERIC                  IMPEDE                  EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    BREATH/CIRCULAT         MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-057-349  COOK, FARRON REYMOND  TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS   N&N BONDING           01/29/2026  MOTION TO REVOKE  
                                    EVID W/INTENT TO        NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT   09:00AM                       
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      
                                    THEFT PROP                                                                  
                                    >=$2,500<$30K                                                               

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-101-349  DAVIS, UVENERL        BURGLARY OF BUILDING    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              WALTER                                        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            LILES, JOSH T.                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-164      FOUNTAIN, JASON       INDECENCY W/CHILD       LILES, JOSH T.        01/29/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              DOUGLAS               SEXUAL CONTACT                                09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-165      FOUNTAIN, JASON       INDECENCY W/CHILD       LILES, JOSH T.        01/29/2026  STATUS HEARING    
              DOUGLAS               SEXUAL CONTACT                                09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21CR-053      KOVACH, JOSHUA        POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
              TIMOTHY                                       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            SQUYRES, JIM                                        
                                                            PEMBERTON, WILLIAM                                  
                                                            R.                                                  
                                                            CERVANTES, DAVID E.                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17CR-259      LOCKHART, RANDAL      THEFT PROP              ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  MOTION TO PROCEED 
                                    >=$2,500<$30K           EASTON                09:00AM     MOTION TO         
                                                            GRIFFITH, JOE E.                  WITHDRAW/ BENCH   
                                                                                              WARRANT           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-031      LOCKHART, RANDAL      BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL                         01/29/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    TO APPEAR FELONY                              09:00AM     NEED BENCH WARRANT
                                                                                              17CR-259 PENDING  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
                349TH DISTRICT COURT COURTROOM, HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURTHOUSE, CROCKETT, TX
                                   HONORABLE PAM FOSTER FLETCHER - PRESIDING

CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-136-349  MILLS, GREGORY JAMES  FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF  SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   01/29/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    DUTY TO REG                                   09:00AM                       
                                    LIFE/ANNUAL                                                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23CR-215      OWENS, SAVANNAH RENE  POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  MOTION TO REVOKE  
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-184-349  TRUSCOTT, CHADWICK    TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS   N&N BONDING           01/29/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              RENARD II             EVID W/INTENT TO                              09:00AM                       
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-060-349  WILLIAMS, IRONESHA    AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      N&N BONDING           01/29/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    WEAPON                  CERVANTES, DAVID E.   09:00AM                       
                                                            HOAGLUND, HUNTER                                    
                                                            ALLYN                                               

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-177-349  YORK, JOHN ALVIN      POSS CS PG 2 < 1G       ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            CARGILL, MARK W.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-143-349  MCDOW, DECINE RENE    POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G    ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/29/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
                                                            EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-191      EDWARDS, JEFFERY      THEFT PROP              ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    01/30/2026  STATUS CONFERENCE 
              ALLEN                 >=$30K<$150K ENH IAT    EASTON                10:00AM     JUDGE SIMMONS     
                                                            WHITE, III, MARK                                    
                                                            DEGUERIN, DICK                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24CR-190      MYERS, CHARLES A      THEFT PROP              CASH                  01/30/2026  STATUS CONFERENCE 
                                    >=$30K<$150K            CAIN, JAKE B.         10:00AM     JUDGE SIMMONS     
                                                            CARTER, WILLIAM F                                   
                                                            COGDELL, DAN                                        
                                                            OSSO, J ANTHONY                                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-139-349  EDWARDS, BRIANA       DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
              ELIZABETH             INTOXICATED W/CHILD     EASTON                09:00AM     BENCH WARRANT     
                                    UNDER 15 YOA                                                                

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         CRIMINAL DOCKET - HOUSTON 349TH DISTRICT COURT, HOUSTON COUNTY
                                            01/01/2026 - 07/31/2026
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CAUSE #       DEFENDANT             OFFENSE                 ATTORNEYS             DATE/TIME   EVENT             

25CR-137-349  LENOX, SAM BARKLEY    SEX ABUSE OF CHILD      LILES, JOSH T.        02/09/2026  ARRAIGNMENT       
                                    CONTINUOUS: VICTIM                            09:00AM     BENCH WARRANT     
                                    UNDER 14                                                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-088-349  WHITE, PATRICK        CAPITAL MURDER BY       CARGILL, MARK W.      02/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DESHAWN               TERROR THREAT/OTHER                           01:30PM     SPECIAL PROSECUTOR
                                    FELONY                                                                      
                                    MURDER                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-089-349  WHITE, PATRICK        TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS   CARGILL, MARK W.      02/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              DESHAWN               EVID W/INTENT TO                              01:30PM     SPECIAL PROSECUTOR
                                    IMPAIR                                                                      

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-009-349  EVANS, REGINALD DEON  ASSAULT                 ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/09/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT    LILES, JOSH T.                                      
                                                            SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY                                 
                                                            NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-010-349  EVANS, REGINALD DEON  ASSAULT                 LILES, JOSH T.        02/09/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        SOKOLOWSKI, STANLEY   09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT    NICHOLSON, W. SCOTT                                 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-035-349  RUIZ-SANCHEZ, PEDRO   ASSAULT                 T. RYAN DEATON        02/09/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        DEATON, T. RYAN       09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT                                                        

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-083-349  RUIZ-SANCHEZ, PEDRO   AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY      N&N BONDING           02/09/2026  FINAL PRE-TRIAL   
                                    WEAPON                  DEATON, T. RYAN       09:00AM                       

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-075-349  JOHNSON, RODRICK      ASSAULT                 ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              RAYSHUN               FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD        EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MEMBER PREV CONV IAT    MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-093-349  JOHNSON, RODRICK      BURGLARY OF HABITATION  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              RAYSHUN                                       EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25CR-183-349  JOHNSON, RODRICK      DRIVING WHILE           ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/09/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              RAYSHUN               INTOXICATED 3RD OR      EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                    MORE IAT                MCFALL, COLIN D.                                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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25CR-053-349  HARRIS, JOSEPH LYNN   INDECENCY W/CHILD       ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/26/2026  STATUS HEARING    
                                    SEXUAL CONTACT          EASTON                09:00AM     TO HIRE ATTY      
                                    INDECENCY W/ A CHILD    COE, JEFFREY L.                                     
                                    EXPOSES                                                                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18CR-081      SHOEMAKE, CURTIS      MURDER                  ACE BAIL BONDS,RON    02/26/2026  PRE-TRIAL         
              ALLEN                                         EASTON                09:00AM                       
                                                            DUPONT II, T.B. TODD                                

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

67 DOCKETS LISTED
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